#### 503787577 04/18/2016

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3834223

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
DR ROGER P. TOKARS JR.	04/15/2016	
DR JOHN D. LEKKI	04/12/2016	

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	US GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATOR OF NASA
Street Address:	300 E STREET SW
City:	WASHINGTON
State/Country:	D.C.
Postal Code:	20546-0001

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15131089	

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)433-6790

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-433-3663

Email: ROBERT.EARP@NASA.GOV

Correspondent Name: ROBERT H. EARP, III

Address Line 1: 21000 BROOKPARK ROAD

Address Line 2: MAIL STOP 142-7

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44135

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LEW 19187-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT H. EARP, III
SIGNATURE:	/ROBERT.H.EARPIII/
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2016

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=NOR19187#page1.tif source=NOR19187#page2.tif source=NOR19187#page3.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 038305 FRAME: 0716** 503787577

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENT	S ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
	Name:				
Roger P. Tokars, Jr.	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 💹 Yes 🗌 No					
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 300 E Street, SW				
Execution Date(s) 04/15/2016					
Assignment Merger	City: Washington				
Security Agreement Change of Name					
☐ Joint Research Agreement ☐ Government Interest Assignment	State: DC				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 20546-0001				
Other	A A OSTA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
15131089					
Additional numbers at	ached? Yes <b>M</b> No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents				
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:				
Name: Robert H. Earp, III	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$0				
Internal Address; MS142-7					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 21000 Brookpark Road	Enclosed				
	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Cleveland	8. Payment Information				
State: OH Zip: 44135					
Phone Number: 216-433-3663					
Docket Number LEW 19187-1	Deposit Account Number				
Email Address:_Robert.Earp@nasa.gov	Authorized User Name				
9. Signature: ///////	April 18, 2016				
Signature	Date				
Robert H. Earp, III	Total number of pages including cover				
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:				
	t) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:				

PATENT REEL: 038305 FRAME: 0717

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

## Continuation of the information for item one Name of conveying parties

Additional names of conveying parties:

John D. Lekki

PATENT REEL: 038305 FRAME: 0718

Patent Application



# Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

Title of Invention:	Solf Diagnostic Ac	celerometer Field Programm	able Gate Array (S	da ppga)	•
inventor(s):	Roger P. Tokars, Ji	., John D. Lekki			
NASA Case No.:	LEW 19187-1	Application No.*:	Fi	ling Date*:	04/18/2016
WHEREAS, the par Government (herea Administration;	ties to this Assignmer for Government), as	nt and Agreement are the und represented by the Administr	lersigned inventor( ator of the Nationa	s) and the Uni I Aeronautics a	ted States and Space
WHEREAS, the mai	king of this Assignme	nt and Agreement is in accor	dence with 37 CFF	R Part 501; and	l
	lersigned inventor(s) i a above-entitled inven	has (have) executed, on the dition.	d betscibni (a) etst	elow, an applic	ation for United
<ol> <li>Assign to the America, its territorical</li> </ol>	Government my (our as and possessions, a	employment by the Governme ) full and exclusive right in ar and my (our) entire right, title application(s) and any patent(	nd to said invention and interest in and	i within the Uni I to said applic	ited States of ation, and any
accordance with 37 amended. If the Gorcountry, in accordar nonexclusive, investigation	CFR 601.9(d), including the control of the control	my (our) full and exclusive foing rights of priority under the to file an application in any 19(d), and such rights will be a snee in the invention with power!	International Conforming Conforming I (value)	vention of Pari ve) may reque vation to the G es for all goven	s (1883), as st rights in that lovernment of a nmental
Information to, and (		ernment, (a) to execute any d y manner with the Governme nd Agreement.			
		ys of record in the application	to insert the appli	cation number	and filing date
above when require	d.	ווש	-110	Λ.	4/18/2016
(Signature of Inventor	r)	(Date Assig	5/16 Imment Executed)		ation Executed)
Roger P. Tokars, Jr	•	3383 W. 129th Str		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
(Inventor's Typed Na		(Mailing Address - Inc		1 44/111. 00/1	
i dala N	- ' I I I I I I		16 df 4/12/13		
/Sindstrop of Investo	· heple		nment Executed)	(Dote Analis	tion Evenutorii
(Signature of Inventor	,	•	•		ation Executed)
John D. Lekki (Inventor's Typed Nai	me)	13110 LaGrange I (Melling Address - Inc		1 44050, USA	
(Signature of Inventor	7	(Date Assig	nment Executed)	(Date Applica	ation Executed)
(Inventor's Typed Na	no)	(Malling Address - Inc	luding Country)	·	

**PATENT** 

REEL: 038305 FRAME: 0719

NASA FORM 430 DEC 2000 PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.